
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Wednesday, December 17, 2014 7:08 PM 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Amazon 

Jeffrey, 
Please confirm the following charges from Amazon on your Amex. Merwin confirmed receiving a book only. 

12/06/2014 
12/05/2014 
12/04/2014 
12/04/2014 
11/26/2014 
11/24/2014 

Thank you, 

Bella 

Tel: 

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA 198.16 
AMAZON.COM <http://AMAZON.COM> AMZN.COM/BILL <http://AMZN.COM/BILL> WA 16.73 
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA 
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA 
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA 
AMAZON MKTPIACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA 

4.00 
89.11 
201.39 
18.09 
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