

---

**From:** [REDACTED]  
**Sent:** Wednesday, December 17, 2014 7:08 PM  
**To:** Jeffrey Epstein  
**Subject:** Amazon

Jeffrey,

Please confirm the following charges from Amazon on your Amex. Merwin confirmed receiving a book only.

12/06/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA	198.16
12/05/2014	AMAZON.COM <http://AMAZON.COM> AMZN.COM/BILL <http://AMZN.COM/BILL> WA	16.73
12/04/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA	4.00
12/04/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA	89.11
11/26/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA	201.39
11/24/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL <http://PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL> WA	18.09

Thank you,

Bella

Tel: [REDACTED]